FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE — Sharing many popular Z Series elements, this solid-state strip offers long maintenance-
free life, several color temperatures, lumen outputs and lengths. Ideal for new construction and retrofit
applications in both T5 and T8 lengths. Ideal for uplight and downlight in commercial, retail, manufacturing,
warehouse, cove and display applications.
CONSTRUCTION — Compact-design channel and cover are formed from code-gauge, cold-rolled steel.
Improved easy "snap 'n' lock" end plates allow for quick attachment.
Finish: High-gloss, baked white enamel (standard). Five-stage iron phosphate pre-treatment ensures

(blank) MVOLT D75 Driver
Notes
1 Available with 46” and 48” only.
2 Available with 24” only.
3 Clear lens yields an additional 10% light.
4 Specify voltage; 120 or 277.
5 Output is 1400 lumens.
6 Field installed only.
7 Consult the PSG for desired configurations.
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
RKZL2DIF Medium-diffuse diffuser
RKZL2CL Clear diffuser
HC36 Hanger chain, 36"
ZACVH Aircraft cable with hook
ZAC72 Aircraft cable, 72"
ZACF72 Aircraft cable with feed, 72"
ZAC120 Aircraft cable, 120"
ZACF120 Aircraft cable with feed, 120"
ZAC144 Aircraft cable, 144"
ZACF144 Aircraft cable with feed, 144"
CMRB-50 Aisle motion sensor6
CMRB-6 360° motion sensor6
SFR7KIT 360° motion sensor6
Lamp Diffuser Options Finish